
Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Platz Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Lukas Henneberger TSV 1908 Gompertshausen m 76 8 309 385

Andreas Gatzer SV Empor 90 Eishausen m 56 13 281 337

Daniel Rottenbacher SV Eintracht Rieth m 80 5 296 376

Max Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 55 16 226 281

Pascal Hartleb TSV 1908 Gompertshausen m 80 6 292 372

Christoph Steiner SV Eintracht Rieth m 55 15 218 273

Lisa Bortz KV Henfstädt w 76 7 251 327

Michel Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 56 14 258 314

Patrick Erbut KV Henfstädt m 83 3 292 375

Luisa Marie End SV Empor 90 Eishausen w 43 18 220 263

Katja Zietlow KV Henfstädt w 84 2 330 414

Maik Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 43 19 172 215

Marian Röhler KV Henfstädt m 81 4 291 372

Alicia Schremmer SV Empor 90 Eishausen w 50 17 171 221

Daniel Janßen SV Empor 90 Eishausen m 61 10 228 289

Lars Dauer TSV 1908 Gompertshausen m 60 11 224 284

Jens Schwiering SV Empor 90 Eishausen m 62 9 251 313

Melissa Roth SV Eintracht Rieth w 59 12 193 252

Michael Indiger TSV 1908 Gompertshausen m 84 1 324 408

Sarah Lindstädt SV Empor 90 Eishausen w 39 20 113 152
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Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Katja Zietlow KV Henfstädt w 21.05.96 84 2 330 414 1

Lisa Bortz KV Henfstädt w 27.10.95 76 7 251 327 2

Luisa Marie End SV Empor 90 Eishausen w 21.12.97 43 18 220 263 3

Melissa Roth SV Eintracht Rieth w 25.12.95 59 12 193 252 4

Alicia Schremmer SV Empor 90 Eishausen w 18.08.97 50 17 171 221 5

Sarah Lindstädt SV Empor 90 Eishausen w 21.10.97 39 20 113 152 6

Michael Indiger TSV 1908 Gompertshausen m 01.12.93 84 1 324 408 1

Lukas Henneberger TSV 1908 Gompertshausen m 26.10.93 768 309 385 2

Daniel Rottenbacher SV Eintracht Rieth m 21.04.96 80 5 296 376 3

Patrick Erbut KV Henfstädt m 18.12.95 83 3 292 375 4

Pascal Hartleb TSV 1908 Gompertshausen m 08.04.96 80 6 292 372 5

Marian Röhler KV Henfstädt m 01.07.93 81 4 291 372 6

Andreas Gatzer SV Empor 90 Eishausen m 30.05.94 56 13 281337 7

Michel Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 13.01.97 56 14 258 314 8

Jens Schwiering SV Empor 90 Eishausen m 09.09.93 62 9 251313 9

Daniel Janßen SV Empor 90 Eishausen m 27.09.93 61 10 228 289 10

Lars Dauer TSV 1908 Gompertshausen m 02.02.98 60 11 224 284 11

Max Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 13.01.97 55 16 226 281 12

Christoph Steiner SV Eintracht Rieth m 26.07.95 55 15 218273 13

Maik Adelmann SV Eintracht Rieth m 13.01.97 43 19 172 215 14
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